Anakartlar

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz mATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600Mhz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600Mhz mA

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX

Uriin

A620M-D PRO V14 DDR5

A620M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5

B650M-D PRO V14 DDR5

B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5

6600MHz DP/HDMI M-ATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MH

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
DDR5 7600M

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600Mh

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz mATX

COLORFUL CVN B860I
8800MHz

B850M-E WIFI V14 DDR5

B86OM-E WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-GHA WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-PLUS WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-WHITE WIFI V20

B650M-PLUS WiFi V15 DDR5

B650M-PLUS V14 DDR5

GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5

Marka

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

127,05
usb

127,05
usb

156,45
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb



COLORFUL CVN B860OM GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5
8400MHz

COLORFUL iGame B86OM ULTRA V20 DDR5 9200MHz
mATX

COLORFUL CVN B650 GAMING FROZEN V14 DDR5
7600Mhz

COLORFUL iGame Z790 Loong Edition V20 DDR5
7800Mhz

COLORFUL iGame Z890D5 FLOW V20 WHITE WIFI
DDR5

COLORFUL CVN Z890 ARK FROZEN V20 DDR5
8400Mhz ATX

COLORFUL iGame 7890 ULTRA V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN W V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN X V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-WHITE WIFI V14
DDR5 76006M

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-G WHITE WIFI V20
DDR5

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

420,00
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

630,00
usb

156,45
usb

208,95
usb



